

DEMOLITION AND ASBESTOS ABATEMENT OF 200-310 DELAFIELD ST.

Bids Received: January 1, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.					Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3	
					Robinson Bros. Environmental, Inc. 220 Raemisch Road Waunakee, WI 53597		Dakota Intertek Corp. 16600 W. National Avenue New Berlin, WI 53151		D & H Demolition, LLC 8727 W. Lynx Avneue Milwaukee, WI 53225	
Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	NA	DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$ 80,930.00	\$ 80,930.00	\$ 90,500.00	\$ 90,500.00	\$ 171,388.00	\$ 171,388.00
2	3990	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASPHALT PARKING LOT	SY	4,500	\$ 1.26	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 19,125.00	\$ 2.22	\$ 9,990.00
3	NA	ASBESTOS REMOVAL	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 34,700.00	\$ 34,700.00	\$ 20,595.00	\$ 20,595.00
4	14002	TOPSOIL, FERTILIZER, SEED & MULCH	SY	7,100	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 33,725.00	\$ 3.17	\$ 22,507.00
5	11402	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING STREET LIGHT UNIT	EACH	4	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	3991	EXCAVATION AND HAUL TO LANDFILL CONTAMINATED SOIL IF ENCOUNTERED	Ton	300	\$ 19.50	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 26.80	\$ 8,040.00	\$ -	\$ -
				TOTAL		\$ 161,650.00		\$ 187,090.00		\$ 226,480.00

Bidders Continued:

Bidders Continued:					Bidder #4		Bidder #5	
					Veit & Co., Inc. 14000 Veit Place Rogers, MN 55374		Amercian Demolition Corp. 305 Ramona Avenue Elgin, IL 60120	
Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	NA	DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$ 133,000.00	\$ 133,000.00	\$ 228,875.00	\$ 228,875.00
2	3990	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF ASPHALT PARKING LOT.	SY	4,500	\$ 2.25	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 28,125.00
3	NA	ASBESTOS REMOVAL	LS	1	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 40,700.00	\$ 40,700.00
4	14002	TOPSOIL, FERTILIZER, SEED & MULCH	SY	7,100	\$ 2.70	\$ 19,170.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 65,675.00
5	11402	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING STREET LIGHT UNIT	EACH	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	3991	EXCAVATION AND HAUL TO LANDFILL CONTAMINATED SOIL IF ENCOUNTERED	Ton	300	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,500.00
				TOTAL		\$ 241,195.00		\$ 381,875.00

***The City reserves the right to increase or delete quantities to make the bid most advantageous to the City and or reject any or all bids.

Budget Amount \$200,000.00

Recommend award to the low bidder, Robinson Bros. Environmental, Inc., in the amount of \$161,650.00.